03 Ocak 1982 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S At ismi
1 TURALIF(1)

2 SARIGERVE(2)

3 NMEBRUKE.24/77(3)
4 KEKLIK(4)

5 KUGUKZEHRA™(5)
6 SES3(6)

7 KOGEROA5(7)

8 ZELIHA5(8)

9 SEGAH*(9)

Yas
Byaa

4yaa
Syak
Syak
Syak
Tyaa
Syka
Byak

Tyak

Yans Sonuglarn

SARTLI3
1)80 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CELIKER- ZAFIRES.

CANBERK - MESRURE 30
SEKLAVI.28 - MEBRUKE 54
KONYALI - SAHRA 21

SEKLAVI.31 - SERZETULHAVVA 36
SAFDER- SEH.A1

BERK 9 - CEYLAN356

SEKLAVI.31 - SEYYARE 14

ALKURUS 8. - GILEK 1961

2)32¢
Siklet
56

58
58,5
54,5
60,5
56
56
53,5

54,5

Jokey
MATCI

SAIMH.BASI
C.GUVEN
TKOLCUOGLU
Y.TEMELTAS
|.BOLAT
B.KONUK
N.GUL

RTETIK

kg,
3)16¢
Sahip
S TORE

C GAKICI
AYENICE
BMENTESOGLU
S YARDIMCI
OAKSIT

A RICOGLU
MBATU

K YOCEDAG

1200 Kum

Antrendrii

Derece

1.28.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Adana Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

4)8+

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

410 1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0



